
 

   

 CITY OF SANTA FE 
 

Public Utilities Department 

 

Water Division 

 

INVITATION TO BID  

 

 
 

ITB # 23/40/B   

 
 

Amendment Two 

  

 

Amendment Issue Date: 5/4/2023  

 

 

Title: Nichols Dam Rehabilitation  
 

 

BID DUE DATE AND TIME: 5/30/2023  

 

 

ELECTRONIC-ONLY PROPOSAL SUBMISSION 

 

 
 



 

- 

Nichols Dam Rehabilitation  

ITB# 23/40/B 

Amendment One 

 

 

This Amendment is issued to correct the following: 

 

1. Correct the date on page 4, Pre-bid Questions due date changed from May 5, 2023 to May 10, 2023. 

2. Correct the date on page 18, Pre-bid Questions due date changed from May 5, 2023 to May 10, 2023. 

3. Change the statement in the NOTE on page 16  

from  NOTE: Contractors are responsible accepting all work described in Construction Drawings 

and Specifications in Volumes 1, 2 and 3, to be provided. 

to  NOTE: Contractors are responsible accepting all work described in Construction Drawings 

and Specifications, to be provided. 

Deleting “in Volumes 1, 2 and 3” 

 

 

 

Please acknowledge receipt of this AMENDMENT with your ITB.  

 

It shall be the responsibility of interested bidders to adhere to any changes or revisions to the ITB as 

identified in this Amendment No. 2.  
 

 

 

END: Amendment #2 

 

  

 


